09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
09:50
09:55
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20

10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00

11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00

Welcome & Motion
Capture
Demonstration

Arts, Health and
Wellbeing

Introducing Warwick
District Council’'s New
Arts Grants

Meet Warwick District's
Creative Freelancers

PechaKucha Takeover
Part 1

Warwickshire College
Group Film Screening

Warwick District's
Commonwealth Games
Countdown &
CultureFest

PechaKucha Takeover
Part 2

Marketplace

Tea and Coffee

Tea and Coffee

Lunch
(provided)

Bar Open

Networking

Paper Flower
Making
Workshop

Motion Capture
Demonstration
Workshop
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